femovne Borough/Walnut Street and 4% Street ADA Tmpros csients

2/

Date of Issuance: ¢ 12373

Angust 2352021
Change Order
No. 2

FfTective Date: 872

Project: Walnut and 41 Street
ADA Improvements

{Owner: Lemoyne Borough

Owrner S(ommc No: ?\ A

Contraets |

Contractor: Rmm\m\\n ! NC d\dlm“ Ine.

Date of Contract; 1179720

Fngineer's Project \0' 088682017

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description:

Timie extension to facilitate final pavinge alter completion of homeowner

curb and stdewalk,

Attachments (list documents supporting change):

None.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

Original Contract Price:

$147.073.00

Increase from previously approved Change
Orders No. 1 to No. 1

$133.287.28

Contract Price prior o this Change Order:

$280.360.28

Increase of tis Change Order:

$0.00

Contract Price incorporating this Change

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

o B ,‘*j Workin
Original Contract Times: davs

Substantial wmp]ctiun (davs or date): Ju

Ready for final pavment (doyvs or dat

Inerease from previoushy approved Change Orders
No. Tto No. :
Substantial completion (davs): August 27, 2021

jor final pavment (davs)y:

Ready

Contract Timoes prior o this Change Order:
o August 27. 202
Ready for final pavment (days or date)

Substantial completion (davs or date

Increase of this Chanee Ovder:
September 30, 2021

pavment (dayvs or daie);

Substantial mmplumn {days or date):

Ready for final

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

Substantial completion (davs or date): September 30, 202 |
$280.560.28 Ready for final pavment tdays or datey: ?
lél/kz\ NCOEPTED: ACCEPTEDY, -
1
. B_\i b4 /
L H“H‘Lu tAuthorized Signatwre Onvener fAuthorized Sienuture) Contractor (Authorized Signawre)
Date: 5/30/2/ Dt Dawe: 227242
Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable):
Date:

CHANGE ORDER

RETTEW Project Noo 088682017




